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NewLux LED Aufbauprofil 2610, schwarz, 2m

Artikelnummer:

Produktspezifikation:

Material 1:

Farbe 1:

Hohe in mm:
Breite in mm:
Lange in mm:
Schutzart:

Exkl. Leuchtmittel:
Innenbereich:

Innen- und AuBBenbereich:

Produktfamilie:
Garantie in Jahren:

126166

Aluminium
schwarz
10.0

26.0
2000.0
IP20

Ja

Ja

Ja
NewLuxLed
2
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